IMLAN
19″ WALL-MOUNTED RACK WITH
REMOVABLE SIDE PANELS
2
IMLAN
Technical specification
Internal Height 6U / 9U / 12U / 15U / 22U

IMLAN PRIMARY CABINET
6
Dimensions Weight Order code
6U 600x400 mm 11 Kg VT944-000001
6U 600x500 mm 13 Kg VT944-000006
6U 600x600 mm 15 Kg VT944-000011
9U 600x400 mm 15.2 Kg VT944-000002
9U 600x500 mm 17.4 Kg VT944-000007
9U 600x600 mm 19.6 Kg VT944-000012
12U 600x400 mm 19.3 Kg VT944-000003
12U 600x500 mm 21.7 Kg VT944-000008
12U 600x600 mm 24.1 Kg VT944-000013
15U 600x400 mm 23.5 Kg VT944-000004
15U 600x500 mm 26 Kg VT944-000009
15U 600x600 mm 28.5 Kg VT944-000014
22U 600x400 mm 33 Kg VT944-000005
22U 600x500 mm 36 Kg VT944-000010
22U 600x600 mm 39 Kg VT944-000015
Dimensions Weight Order code
6U 600x400 mm 11 Kg VT944-000016
6U 600x500 mm 13 Kg VT944-000021
6U 600x600 mm 15 Kg VT944-000026
9U 600x400 mm 15.2 Kg VT944-000017
9U 600x500 mm 17.4 Kg VT944-000022
9U 600x600 mm 19.6 Kg VT944-000027
12U 600x400 mm 19.3 Kg VT944-000018
12U 600x500 mm 21.7 Kg VT944-000023
12U 600x600 mm 24.1 Kg VT944-000028
15U 600x400 mm 23.5 Kg VT944-000019
15U 600x500 mm 26 Kg VT944-000024
15U 600x600 mm 28.5 Kg VT944-000029
22U 600x400 mm 33 Kg VT944-000020
22U 600x500 mm 36 Kg VT944-000025
22U 600x600 mm 39 Kg VT944-000030
Dimensions Weight Order code
6U 600x400 mm 8.9 Kg VT944-000077
6U 600x500 mm 10.4 Kg VT944-000082
6U 600x600 mm 12 Kg VT944-000087
9U 600x400 mm 12.2 Kg VT944-000078
9U 600x500 mm 13.7 Kg VT944-000083
9U 600x600 mm 15.2 Kg VT944-000088
12U 600x400 mm 15.4 Kg VT944-000079
12U 600x500 mm 16.9 Kg VT944-000084
12U 600x600 mm 18.4 Kg VT944-000089
15U 600x400 mm 18.7 Kg VT944-000080
15U 600x500 mm 20 Kg VT944-000085
15U 600x600 mm 21.4 Kg VT944-000090
22U 600x400 mm 26 Kg VT944-000081
22U 600x500 mm 27.4 Kg VT944-000086
22U 600x600 mm 28.8 Kg VT944-000091
Dimensions Weight Order code
6U 600x400 mm 8.9 Kg VT944-000092
6U 600x500 mm 10.4 Kg VT944-000097
6U 600x600 mm 12 Kg VT944-000102
9U 600x400 mm 12.2 Kg VT944-000093
9U 600x500 mm 13.7 Kg VT944-000098
9U 600x600 mm 15.2 Kg VT944-000103
12U 600x400 mm 15.4 Kg VT944-000094
12U 600x500 mm 16.9 Kg VT944-000099
12U 600x600 mm 18.4 Kg VT944-000104
15U 600x400 mm 18.7 Kg VT944-000095
15U 600x500 mm 20 Kg VT944-000100
15U 600x600 mm 21.4 Kg VT944-000105
22U 600x400 mm 26 Kg VT944-000096
22U 600x500 mm 27.4 Kg VT944-000101
22U 600x600 mm 28.8 Kg VT944-000106
IMLAN
Ordering informations
IMLAN PRIMARY KIT
FRONT GLASS DOOR
IMLAN PRIMARY KIT
FRONT METAL DOOR
IMLAN Primary kit with front glass door and rear metal panel. IMLAN Primary kit with front metal door and rear metal panel.
IMLAN Primary additional bay (without side panels) IMLAN Primary additional bay (without side panels)
IMLAN - Primary Kit
Front glass door
IMLAN - Primary Kit
Front metal door
7
CONTENTS OF KIT
Description Qty
Top cover 1
Bottom Cover 1
Grand plates 2
Side panels 2
Rear panel 1
Glass door 1
19” panel mounts 2
Fixings
Height M.O.Q. Order code
12U + 6U x 300 mm Wallmount cabinet 1 VT944-750007
ORDERING INFORMATION
IMLAN B-Side - Front view
IMLAN B-Side - Side view
IMLAN B-Side - Internal view of the frame with vertical 19”

Sliding shelves kit
Brushed cable entry panel
Description Order code
Cable entry panel with brush VA937-598663
BRUSHED CABLE ENTRY PANEL KIT
Description Order code
255 mm deep 19” cantilever shelf VK593-599790
400 mm deep 19” cantilever shelf VK593-599791
19” CANTILEVER SHELF KIT
Description Order code
Earth continuity kit VK944-000167
1U 19” copper earthing bar kit with isolators VT555-500515
EARTH CONTINUITY KIT
Description Order code
Thermal kit VK548-598652
THERMAL KIT
Earth continuity kit1U 19” copper earthing bar kit with isolators
9
IMLAN
Accessories
Cable management panels kit
Caged nuts and fixings
Single cable plastic hoops kit
Single cable metal hoops kit
Description Order code
Double metal cable hoops kit of 10 pcs VK385-775723
Single plastic cable hoops kit of 10 pcs VK385-776232
SINGLE AND DOUBLE CABLE HOOPS KIT
Description Order code
1U 19” cable management panel w/metal hoops VK385-776196
1U 19” cable management panel w/plastic hops VK385-776229
CABLE MANAGEMENT PANELS KIT
Description Order code
M6 caged nuts kit 50 pcs. VK385-776190
M6 x 12 mm pozi-drive screws and cup washers kit 50 pcs. VK385-776191
CAGED NUTS AND FIXINGS KIT
Cable management kit
Cable management panel w/ plastic hoops
10